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The Catholic Community of Gloucester & Rockport 
 

HOLY FAMILY PARISH & OUR LADY OF GOOD VOYAGE PARISH 
 

YOUTH FAITH FORMATION 2021-2022 
SACRAMENT OF CONFIRMATION 

PROGRAM OF PREPARATION – YEAR 2 
 
Requirements 
 
Due to the coronavirus pandemic, the second year of our program is a simple, user-friendly, and video-
based virtual program. All students who wish to receive the Sacrament of Confirmation this coming winter 
are expected to complete all requirements of our program of preparation: 
 

§ Attend & Pray: Sunday Mass & Mini-Workshops with Father Jim 
  See Schedule Below 

 
§ Watch & Pray: The Wild Goose Series 

   Fourteen Part Online Video Series 
   Click link at ccgronline.com/resources! 
 

§ Pray & Reflect: Complete all video reflection questions in journal. 
 

§ Pray & Reflect: Complete all forms. 
 

§ Pray & Serve: Raise $100 for your home parish. 
 
All forms are due no later than Sunday, October 31, 2021. Please note that all requirements must be 
completed before a student can be invited to receive the Sacrament of Confirmation. If you have questions 
or need more information, please contact Father Jim at 978-281-4820 or frjim@ccgronline.com. 
 
Schedule 
 

§ Wild Goose 1: God's Love Poured Out 
Sunday, September 26, 2021 
Video & Journal Questions 

 
§ Mass & Mini-Workshop 

Sunday, October 3, 2021 at 11:45am 
Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

 
§ Wild  Goose 2: The Breath of God 

Sunday, October 3, 2021 
Video & Journal Questions 

 
§ Wild Goose 3: Baptism in the Holy Spirit & Fire 

Sunday, October 10, 2021  
Video & Journal Questions 

 
§ Mass & Mini-Workshop 

Sunday, October 17, 2021 at 11:45am 
Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 
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Schedule (Continued) 
 

§ Wild Goose 4: The Spirit and Our Lady 
Sunday, October 24, 2021 
Video & Journal Questions 

 
§ Mass & Mini Workshop 

Sunday, October 31, 2021 at 11:45am 
Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

 
§ Wild Goose 5: The Gifts of the Holy Spirit 

Sunday, November 7, 2021 
Video & Journal Questions 

 
§ Mass & Mini-Workshop 

Sunday, November 14, 2021 at 11:45am 
Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

 
§ Mass & Mini-Workshop 

Sunday, November 21, 2021 at 11:45am 
Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

 
§ Wild Goose 6: The Spirit and the Eucharist 

Sunday, November 21, 2021 
Video & Journal Questions 

 
§ Wild Goose 7: The Spirit of Adoption 

Sunday, November 28, 2021 
Video & Journal Questions 

 
§ Mass & Mini-Workshop 

Sunday, December 5, 2021 at 11:45am 
Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

 
§ Wild Goose 8: The Spirit and the Sacraments 

Sunday, December 12, 2021 
Video & Journal Questions 

 
§ Mass & Mini-Workshop 

Sunday, December 19, 2021 at 11:45am 
Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

 
§ Wild Goose 9: The Fruits of the Holy Spirit 

Sunday, December 26, 2021 
Video & Journal Questions 

 
§ Wild Goose 10: The Spirit and the Desert 

Sunday, December 26, 2021 
Video & Journal Questions 

 
§ Wild Goose 11: The Spirit Convicts 

Sunday, January 2, 2022 
Video & Journal Questions 
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Schedule (Continued) 
 

§ Mass & Rite of Candidacy 
Sunday, January 9, 2022 at 11:45am 
Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

 
§ Wild Goose 12: The Spirit's Freedom 

Sunday, January 9, 2022 
Video & Journal Questions 

 
§ Wild Goose 13: The Spirit's Witness 

Sunday, January 16, 2022 
Video & Journal Questions 

 
§ Wild Goose 14: The Spirit Remembers 

Sunday, January 23, 2022 
Video & Journal Questions 

 
Celebrations of the Sacrament of Confirmation 
 

§ Celebration of the Sacrament of Confirmation 
Mass & Rehearsal 
Saturday, January 22, 2022 at 4:00pm 
Saint Ann Church 

 
§ Celebration of the Sacrament of Confirmation 

Saturday, January 29, 2022 at 4:00pm 
Saint Ann Church 

 
§ Celebration of the Sacrament of Confirmation 

Mass & Rehearsal 
Sunday, January 30, 2022 at 11:45am 
Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 

 
§ Celebration of the Sacrament of Confirmation 

Sunday, February 6, 2022 at 11:45am 
Our Lady of Good Voyage Church 


